2008 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2008 Grand Star 8B746 Aquamarine

2008-Grand Star

Aquamarine BE746

Skin: 733245 Quick Silver Met.
A- 734218 Aguamarine Met.
B- 64443 Black Pearl

Awning:

A&E Weather Pro
Fabric: Brass (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

58829 bright silver met

Quart Gallon
Skin: Formula I I

NO8 733245 2008-2008  SATELITE SILVER 2008  SATELITE SILVER

DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amountl Cum.| | Amountl Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 804 804 321.6 321.6
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 4.4 84.8 17.5 339.1
BC600 GOLD 7.1 91.9 28.3 367.4
BC610 GREEN GOLD 2.7 94.6 10.7 378.1
BC400 RED-BLUE 10.5 105.1 42.2 420.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 233.2 338.3 932.8 1,353.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT W... 29.2 367.5 116.9 1,470.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 35.3 402.8 141.2 1,611.2
BC1i75 MEDIUM STARFL... 439.0 841.8 1,756.0 3,367.2
BC250 BLUE BLACK 41.5 8833 165.9 3,533.1




Quart Gallon

Color A: Formula i 1]
NO8 734218 2008-2008 DK GREEN MICA 2008 DK GREEN MICA
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.6 80.6 322.3 3223
BC815 BRIGHT RED 4.3 84.9 17.1 339.4
BC100 CLEAR 88.2 173.1 3529 692.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 93.3 266.4 373.2 1,065.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 156.9 423.3 627.5 1,693.0
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 102.6 525.9 410.6 2,103.6
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 19.5 545.4 78.0 2,181.6
BCE00 RED GOLD 24.6 570.0 98.4 2,280.0
BC110 WHITE PEARL 288.2 858.2 1,153.0 3,433.0
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEA... 29.6 887.8 118.3 3,551.3
Color B:
Fid E4443 0-0 MEWMAR FEARL BLALE, MEWMAR FEARL BLACK,
| zing: Step: Step:

Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | | Amount | Cum.
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... B80.3 80.3 321.3 321.3
BCZ00 BLACK 6747 755.0 2698.0 3020.2
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.1 791.1 144.3 3164.5
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.4 823.5 1729.7 32042
BCBOS RED OXIDE 12.6 836.1 50.4 3344.6
BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.8 847.9 47 .2 3301.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 0.0 856.9 35.8 3427.6
BC105 WHITE i3 864.2 201 3456.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUM 4.9 869.1 19.5 3476.2




